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CIRCULAR No. 488
The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the

under graduate, post graduate and diploma courses under the Faculty of Arts,
“Social Science and Commerce for the academic year 2025-2026.

Annual Fee
Sr. Namlf = t;ne Name of the General Institutional | Foreign/
No. ;’: t?fet Course Category Category NRI/PIO
S Student Fee | Student Fee| Student
in Rs. in Rs, Fee in Rs,
Grant-in-aid
BA 1,760/- 2,560/~ 5,860/~
B.Com. 1,760/~ 2,560/- 5,860/-
B.Sc. 2,135/- 2,993/- 6,185/-
on Grant-in-aid
B.Sc. (Computer Sci.)|  41,050/- 41,050/- | 2,03,150/-
Yashwantrao : . :
Mohite College | M:S¢- (Chemistry) 41,050/- 41,050/- | 2,03,150/-
1 of Arts,Science |M.Sc. (Microbiology) 41,050/~ 41,050/~ | 2,03,150/-
&C s :
Pane 7% |M.Sc.(Computer Sci)| 49,150/ 49,150/- | 2,43,600/-
M.A. (English) 13,300/~ 13,300/- | 64,600/-
M.Com. 13,300/- 13,300/- 64,600/-
B.Lib. & L.Sc. 12,100/- 12,100/-| 58,410/~
M.Lib. & LSc. 16,800/- 16,800/- | 81,560/-
¢ Including Admission fee of Rs. 500/-
B.A. (Music / Dance)
B.A. Honours 32,000/- - | US$1200
5 School of (Music / Dance)
Performing Arts | M.A. (Music / Dance) 37,000/- -| US$1380
B.A. (Kirtan)
B.A. Honours (Kirtan) 2500,/ ] 1
g /| Fedenlnkiieasl | i ) 1,26,000/- | 1,26,000/- | US$2730
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Annual Fee
Name of the
Sr. General Foreign/
No. collte;:fetf Name of the Course Category NRI/PIO
Institute Student Fee in | Student Fee
Rs. in Rs,
*B.A.(Commercial
Photography & Moving 3,85,875/+ UsS$7067
| Images)
*B.A. (Photography !
& Cinematography) 4,41,000/ US$8489
*M.A. (Commercial
Photography & Moving 4,41,000/- US$8489
Department of Images)
¥ {Ci ) - 48
4 Photography M.A.(Cinematography) 4,41,000/ US$8489
*B.A.(Filmmaking with Specialization
Direction
Cinematography
Editing 3,50,000/- US$ 6200
Sound
Production Design
*Refundable Deposit - Rs. 50,000/-

* Note : The fee shall be revised upwards @ 5% per annum.

Ref.No. BVDU/2024-2025/5880
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The Principals and Directors of all the concerned constituent units.
Deans of all the concerned Faculties.
The CET Section, BVDU, Pune

The Accounts Section, BYDU, Pune.

The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.
The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune
IT Cell for uploading in the website.



